3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2018 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON'ALL ¥IGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
M TINATOR CART REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE - AL L e LT
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASE 20te | AW | CT
2837200-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2837200-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8. 2837200 4 - - - - | | | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT {244
S RvO - - - - - - - - | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
2837200-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST N | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
LATCH PLATB@L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799- 1 2063440- 1 - TS 51684006 [SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 16 70
2837200-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZALLATgiRngT : : : : : : - - | - | - | - |1 | 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- -] | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2837200-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - I | _ 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
7-2837200-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
s\ - | | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
B 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF[REF| - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
APPLICATOR DATA - NN 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | | 22170681 BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
WIRE 13 56 mm [ 1401 F - | | | 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
INSUL 15.33 mm [ 2101 F - | | | 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 128
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - | | | 2-2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 18 127
408-10389 - | | | 986220 -3 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
- | | | 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- REF[REF| - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
- | | | 21199551 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | i i i 53738 1 INSERT. COUPLING 101
TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT RING TERMINAL - | w w 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 99
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 93
4.90-5.66 mm [.193-.223 IN] 3.97 mm [.156 IN] MAX o L R R R R 1603258-3  |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
- - -2l 222 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
XEEMQQ%[@N WO - | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 2] 2] 2 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X | 85
- | | | 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS APPLIEDASM@X - | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE N
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL - - -] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
33111571 12004434 -2l 222 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
s\ - | 3] - | 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
-2l 222 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 W W W 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
SI1ZE r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S I I R B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 99
> 00mm? > 2717-0 05 [ 089+/- 0071 i, B 1-1338683-0 |FEED PAWL 56
5 0mm? > 15470 05 [ 085/ 002] 5 - | | | 1-519014-6 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M2.5 X 6 54
T 00mm? > 03170 05 [ 0804/ 0021 70 - 3] 3313 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
- | | | 1-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | 1-1803011-2 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE 50
*WARN I NG S e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
E!!ﬂ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R O T 1 L T jf
ZLRMWWMD@SWMEPMﬂs @%E?WC%&EéMB%MEESU%gEgR%GéMiOgE%EQT SETTING - - | 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
‘ - - | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W W W W [-2119644-3 |RAM WASHER, PRECISTON 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | SELLLEM A AEAD, ATLANTIC STTLE el
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S L I B 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 30
Zﬁl - | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
AASPSPELMIBCLAYTORSESEPEBCEILFOIv% FD(SARTAPATF?T BNEUMEBNETRE'RED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | 1 1 1 4-1901091-0 |PLATE. REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2837200-4 e e 2| cee83- | SPRING, COMPRESSION e
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837200-5 - | | | 356835 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837200-6 I w w w 40797 ] DRAG. TERMINAL o
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 D]
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. S I I A 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEM 242. - | | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. EE 1 1 1 4-189124-2 |GUIDE. FRONT STRIP o1
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. , N o bt p bt r-el6laol-7 |BLADE, SLUG 10
A | | | | 2844961-2  |SPACER, AIR BLAST ‘280 N - | | | | 2-2063687-0 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
Xé?ﬁfgf %JgNg&fﬁTy$ST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY T 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK AQEGO K | | | | 1803443-9  |ANVIL, SPECIAL. COMBINATION 8
' 7 1 - 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 } | | | 1 9-240641-1 SPACER 7
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S N e B 21196401 PUSH ROD, ATR FEED 1250 - - -] -] - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE I I B 1803259-1 |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 N - - 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B I B 119641 "TED CAM_ AIR FEED PV —— w w w 350007 A0CK L CRINPER SPACER i
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. [ A 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 NEEEEEEERE 1633961-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
1 - 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12406 - | | | | 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER D
Z/\l yggNSﬁfﬁgMg§éwelﬁEyO§6§R%gPA§§f§yg ﬁDﬁgﬁgNﬁfpgﬁfﬁTﬁgléH$)OF 3.56. S L O 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 Nt c-456411-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
12 g&ﬁagﬁwggyéE&BTwRWME TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER M- ce -y -2 PART ONO DESCRIPTION I%M I -1 -6 -5]-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
Z/A\L ETSRTEe] g, RISEOME D Rt e SR SeeRTc iﬁ_ HERR 222E§2212 C%éééggjzz/zzégf TE Comectinity
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. — ———————1 T [IBIN larrisburg, PA T7105-3898
A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON o OPiTCHERWSiSPECFED: :EiEUCELPPQCN 25APR2018 [NAME Ocean S\de Feed
| hlc il Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 % S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @g§ EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e s — T A 1| 00778 [@o2837200 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2018 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

PNEUMA T IC

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

o
D_Ea__ i

5~

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

— =

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE AS SHOWN

Crcani AT ion | DWN 2OAPR20TE C ) -
M HERR TE Connectivity
CHTK LB IN 25APR2018 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD 25APR2018 [NAME ‘
| ATLANTIC VYERSION .
Lre 1 ) Applicator
— 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 ‘@}{::}gig il APPLICATION SPEC _
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) pogs T s *
AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH i WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2837200
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 R A

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 2018 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN APVE
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART ST
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2837200-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2837200-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) NEE Pl 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
SMART APPLICATOR 2161326-1 - 3-28371200-4 - - - _ _ | 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
) ] ) ) ) ) ) - EE 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2837200-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| | ,ron braTe S S 19010943 1SPACER, FEEDER 198
/2N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | : 210453 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /2
N - | ] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
2-2837200-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - |REF|REF|[REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
[-2837200-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) N - [ 8-21084-1 |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- - - 2119641-2  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR DATA B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
CRIMP S17F TYPE - ] 1-2119656-0 |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
WIRE |3.56 mm [.140] F - 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TNSOL 15 33 mm T 2101 = N - ] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT l 22
- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854
R AR AN | - [ - [ 7 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- EE 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B 2217068-1  |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 130
B 2030758-3 |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 986965-8 | NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 128
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI RING TERMINAL - 1 1 1 2-2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 18 127
B 986220-3  |CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — 1 323818 SPRING CONPRESSION 5
1.9075.66 mm [ 195~ 223 IN] @ 3,97 mm [.156 IN] MAX i REF| - 27119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
XEEMM%ION NONE S T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
SPECTFICATION B 23238- 1 INSERT, COUPLING 101
- ] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 99
TERMINALS APPUEDM - | | | 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 98
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL S L B 1803258-3 [FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
ST SYIYVEY -2 2] 2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
B 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
-2 2] 2] 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 85
B 455888-7  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
: B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g%;% ® Lg{} CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT A R 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING "2 2 2| 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
2. 00mmZ 2.21+/-0.05 [.089+/-.002] 4.1 - 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
L. o0mme 2.15+/-0.05 [.085+/-.002] 5.1 N - | 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
. 00mme 2.03+/-0.05 [.080+/-.002] 1.0 N 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET. FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 61
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - ] 1-1338683-0 [FEED PAWL 56
B 1-519014-6 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M2.5 X 6 54
*WARNING -1 3] 3] 3 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO S -811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN S
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : ﬁ 1 1 *lg;?gz gg?i%fﬁfﬁ?ﬁixao ig
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T 5793837 TSeR BRSC Aers (VB T 55 I
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
A B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS L 1] 1-2119644-3 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
N\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LI1GHTLY B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
L 1] 4-1901091-0 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION A IR R 52083 ] SPRING. COMPRESSION 57
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. ) | i i 356835 ] LEVER. DRAG RELEASE 56
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W 1 1 240792 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 20
2 T G R T M
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837200-5 B L L B c168083-¢  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofs, M4 X 8.0 c |
-2 2] 2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJSTUENT OF THE STRLEFER Hay OF REQUIRED W HoVING T 8 B N N E
B 4-189124-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 12
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. | - 1 1 1 1-2161951-7 BLADE, SLUG 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 ST T T T 220636870 [PLATE. REAR SHEAT 5
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN | W W 1803443-9  |ANVIL, SPECIAL, COMBINATION 3
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | SCARELAR SPACER, AlR BLAST 1280 - | | | Joavedl DAL /
CTUATE T COUNTER . - 2119782-1  [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - - |- - : 6
A - - 2119640-1  |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - -] -] - - : 5
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - 1803259-1 |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 - 238009- | BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
b s San e SONTING appl tensor ST R T AT B — [ T [ 1 [ 1| 1-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 N T | T [ T [ 1| 1633961-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
N\ - 2119082-8  |[CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 - 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST (243 N 2-456411-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
1. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER “771-271-251-221 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M “771-271-25/-221 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M
POCUMERT 0155000 G e AL G T 25APRZ0TS — f commectios
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. w? EiTN 2SAPRZOTS = 1/15?+m”igiyvma7mssws
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 25APR2018 [NaME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm L L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
| hlc il Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 % S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @g§ EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES _— A 1| 00779 [©=2837200 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

06 [

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN

APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2018 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

-t [YPE
PNEUMATIC

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

REF REF
REF | “ | ED

3~

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

—

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE AS SHOWN

‘ gy DWQ HERR 2oAPR2O1S TE Connectivity
| ==
A lBIN 25APR2018 G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C \/ E R S I DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD‘ ESAPRZOWS NANE ‘
P$M£Q¥§ Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown sheets 3 of 4 & o pLex hoplicator
X X ?2 PLC +- - _
(Atlantic version shown sheets of 4 & 2 of 4) @giﬁti :
- B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER AL AFA\KNE\LSEHS = WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2837200 ~
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 4 4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27



